

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No:2081 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	17.02.2026	<u>NJS,J</u> Though the learned Additional Advocate General expresses some urgency in the matter, it is represented that the learned counsel for the petitioner is held up before the other Court. List the matter on 23.02.2026. Interim order granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended for a further period of two (02) weeks. Ksj <u>NJS,J</u>	